
 
 
 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(Ministry of Shipping, Govt. of India) 

A-13, SECTOR – 1, NOIDA - 201301(UP) 
 
 
 

     Corrigendum No. -1 
 
 
 

In continuation to the Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) published for Deployment 

of CSD Alaknanda unit and CSD Mahananda unit in Semaria- Patna of National 

Waterway No.1 (River Ganga) on contract on dredged quantity basis (Tender 

No.IWAI/MD/211/2014-15/003), it is to inform that the last date for online 

submission through https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app is extended to 15:00 Hrs. 

on 13.03.2015 and the opening of online bids shall be on 13.03.2015 at 15:30 Hrs. 
 

 
 

 
S.Dandapat 

Chief Engineer(P&M) 
23.02.2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

